AINT LOUISUNIVERSITY

221 North Grand Boulevard

St. Louis, MO 63103-2097
Phone: 314-977-2269

Fax: 314-977-3447

Office of the University Registrar

Unofficial Transfer Articulation - General Education Listing Only

To obtain official course articulations, you must submit an official transcript from every college and university you have
attended. To learn more about official credit transfer and the transfer student admissions process, please visit
http://www.dlu.edu/admissiong/transfers/.

Inst. Trans. Course Transfer Title

St. Louis Comm Colleges

20-111
40-031
40-101
40-102
50-105
50-170
50-180
69-101
72-103
82-100
82-101
82-102
84-100
88-100
95-201
97-101
97-104
ACC-101
ACC-103
ACC-110
ACC-114
ART-100
ART-101
ART-102
ART-109
ART-131
ART-165
ART-167
ART-586
BIO-111
BLW-201
BUS-202
CHM-101
CHM-102
CHM-109
CHM-115
COM-107
COM-201
COM-518
ENG-101
ENG-102
ENG-104
ENG-105
ENG-201
ENG-202
ENG-203
ENG-204
ENG-205

Financial Accounting |
Communication 1

English Comp 1

English Comp 2

College Algebra

College Algebra

Finite Math

Intro Mass Comm

Fundmntl Chem 1

Amer Civilization

American History |

Amer History 2

Int Amer Poltcs

Introduction to Sociology
General Psych 1

Oral Communcatn

Speech

Financial Accounting |
Managerial Accounting
Financial Accounting |
Managerial Accounting

Intro to Art

Art History |

Art History |1

Drawing |

Cmp Art Studio:Photo,l11us,Qrk
Photography |

Color Photography

Seminar in Art History
Introductory Biology |

Legal Environment of Business
Statistical Analysis
Fundamentals of Chemistry |
Fundamentals of Chemistry |1
Chemistry and the Environment
Fundamentals of Chemistry
Public Speaking

Interpersonal Communication
Oral Comm: Pt 1

College Composition |

College Composition 1
Honors College Composition |
Honors College Composition |1
Introduction to Fiction
Introduction to Poetry & Plays
American Literature
American Lit Before 1865
American Lit After 1865

SLU Course

ACCT-2200
CMM-1200
ENGL-1500
ENGL-1900
MATH-1200
MATH-1200
MATH-1220
CMM-1000
CHEM-1083
HIST-2600
HIST-2600
HIST-2610
POLS-1100
SOC-1100
PSY-1010
CMM-1200
CMM-1200
ACCT-2200
ACCT-2220
ACCT-2200
ACCT-2220
ARTH-1000
ARTH-1110
ARTH-1120
ART-2000
ART-2500
ART-2600
ART-2600
ARTH-1010
BIOL-1100
MGT-2000
DSCI-2070
CHEM-1083
CHEM-1483
CHEM-1000
CHEM-1050
CMM-1200
CMM-1200
CMM-1000
ENGL-1500
ENGL-1900
ENGL-1500
ENGL-1900
ENGL-2600
ENGL-2200
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ

SLU Title

Financial Accounting
Public Speaking

The Process of Composition
Adv Strats of Wrtg & Rsrch
College Algebra

College Algebra

Finite Math

Human Comm and Culture
Principles of Chemistry |
Hist of the US to 1865

Hist of the USto 1865

Hist of US since 1865
American Politics
Introduction to Sociology
General Psychology

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Approaching the Arts: Art
History of Art |

History of Art 1

Drawing |

Computer Art |

Photography |

Photography |

History of Art

Introduction to Biology
Legal Environment Bus
Intro Business Statistics
Principles of Chemistry |
Principles of Chemistry |1
Chemistry and the Environment
Basic Chemistry

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Intro to Human Communication
The Process of Composition
Adv Strategies Rhetoric & Resr
The Process of Composition
Adv Strategies Rhetoric & Resr
Introduction to Short Fiction
Introduction to Poetry
American Literature
American Lit Before 1865
American Lit After 1865



ENG-206
ENG-207
ENG-210
ENG-211
ENG-213
ENG-214
ENG-215
ENG-216
ENG-217
ENG-218
ENG-222
ENG-225
ENG-226
ENG-227
ENG-228
ENG-230
ENG-231
ENG-232
ENG-569
ENG-577
ENG-587
FRE-101
FRE-102
FRE-201
FREN-110
FREN-120
GEG-103
GEG-106
GEO-100
GEO-101
GEO-102
GEO-112
GEO-113
GER-101
GER-102
GER-201
GRM-190
HIS-101
HMS-100
HST-101
HST-102
HST-103
HST-104
HST-115
HST-117
HST-128
HUM-114
1S-256
1S-287
LGL-206
LIT-207
MATH-160
MATH-186
MATH-210
MTH-160
MTH-160A
MTH-160B
MTH-160C
MTH-176
MTH-177
MTH-186
MTH-210
MTH-220
PHIL-103

Modern American Literature
Humor in American Literature
British Literature Before 1800
British Literature After 1800
The Short Novel
Contemporary Fiction
Popular Lit: Fantasy & Horror
Women in Literature

Major Black Writers
Literature of Amer Minorities
Major British Writers

Poetry Writing

Children's Literature
Literature of the South
Studiesin Literature
Environmental Literature
World Literature

Literature of the Caribbean
Native American Literature
Intro to Literary Theory
American Literature: Part |
Elementary French |
Elementary French |1
Intermediate French |
Elementary French |
Elementary French Il

Physical Geography

U. S. and World Geography
Earth Science

Earth Science (Laboratory)
Introduction to Geology
Historical Geology
Oceanography

Elementary German |
Elementary German |1
Intermediate German |

Topic in German Language & Cul
American History |
Introduction to Human Services
American History |

American History Il
American History |, Honors
American History Il, Honors
Ancient & Medieval Heritage
Early Modern Europe
Western Tradition |1
Exploring the Arts

C++ Obj-Orien Programming
Java Programming 11
Business Organ & Govern Regul
Introduction to the Bible as L
College Algebra

Survey of Calculus

Analytic Geom & Calc |
College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

Finite Mathematics

Finite Mathematics

Survey of Calculus

Analytic Geom & Calculus|
Analytic Geom & Calculus||
World Religions

ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-230
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2ELE
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-210
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2REQ
ENGL-2020
ENGL-2REQ
FREN-1010
FREN-1020
FREN-2010
FREN-1010
FREN-1020
EAS-1170
EAS-1170
EAS-1010
EAS-1020
EAS-1140
EAS-1140
EAS-1050
GR-1010
GR-1020
GR-2010
GR-2010
HIST-2600
SWRK-1000
HIST-2600
HIST-2610
HIST-2600
HIST-2610
HIST-1110
HIST-1120
HIST-1120
ARTH-1000
CSCI-1300
CSCI-1300
MGT-2000
ENGL-2REQ
MATH-1200
MATH-1320
MATH-1510
MATH-1200
MATH-1200
MATH-1200
MATH-1200
MATH-1220
MATH-1220
MATH-1320
MATH-1510
MATH-1520
THEO-2710

Modern American Literature
Humor in American Literature
British Literature Before 1800
British Literature After 1800
Introduction to the Novel
Contemporary Fiction
Popular Lit: Fantasy & Horror
Women in Literature

Major Black Writers
Literature of Amer Minorities
Magjor British Writers

ENGL Elective

Children's Literature
Literature of the South
Literary Studies
Environmental Literature
World Literature

Literature of the Caribbean
Native American Literature
Intro to Literary Study
American Literature: Part |
Communicating in French
Communicating in French |1
Interm French Lang & Cult
Elementary Frecnh |
Communicating in French |1
Physical Geography

Physical Geography

Earth Systems |: Solid Earth
Earth Systems| Lab

Earth History

Earth History

Introduction to Oceanography
Communicating in German |
Communicating in German 11
Intermediate German
Intermediate Germ: Lang & Cul
His of US since 1865

Fields of Actionin Social Wor
History of the U.S. to 1865
Hist of the U.S. since 1865
History of the U.S. to 1865
Hist of the U.S. since 1865
Origins Mod World to 1600
Origins Mod Wrld since 1600
Origins Mod Wrld 1600 to Pres
Approaching the Arts: Art
Intro Obj-Orient Program
Intro Obj-Orient Program
Legal Environment Bus
Introduction to the Bible as L
College Algebra

Survey of Calculus

Calculus|

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

Finite Mathematics

Finite Mathematics

Survey of Calculus

Calculusl

Calculusll

Religions of the world



PHIL-104
PHL-101
PHL-103
PHL-104
PHY-111
PHY-112
PSC-101
PSC-102
PSC-111
PSI-101
PSI-105
PSI-111
PSI-121
PSI-123
PSI-124
PSY -200
PSY-201
PSY-202
RUS-101
RUS-102
RUS-103
RUS-104
RUS-203
SC-101
SI-111
SOC-101
SOC-102
SPA-101
SPA-102
SPA-201
THL-103
THT-101
THT-108

Reminder/Disclaimer

Disclaimer: Articulations provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely asa guide. Saint Louis

Ethics

Introduction to Philosophy
World Religions

Ethics

College Physics|

College Physics 1|

Intro to American Politics
American Nationa Politics
Intro to Astronomy |

Physical Science Lecture |
Physical Sciencel

Intro to Astronomy |

Light and Vision
Meteorology

Principles of Physical Science
General Psychology

General Psych 1

General Psych 2

Elementary Russian |
Elementary Russian |1

Basic Russian Conversation |
Basic Russian Conversation |1
Intermediate Russian Convers |
Intro to American Politics
Intro Astron 1

Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology,Honr
Elementary Spanish |
Elementary Spanish Il
Intermediate Spanish |

World Religions

Introduction to Theatre
Acting |

PHIL-2050
PHIL-1050
THEO-2710
PHIL-2050
PHYS-1310
PHY S-1330
POLS-1100
POLS-1100
PHYS-1130
PHY S-1010
PHY S-1010
PHY S-1130
PHYS-1010
EAS-1070
PHY S-1010
PSY-1010
PSY-1010
PSY-1010
RUSS-1010
RUSS-1020
RUSS-1010
RUSS-1020
RUSS-2010
POLS-1100
PHYS-1130
SOC-1100
SOC-1100
SPAN-1010
SPAN-1020
SPAN-2010
THEO-2710
THR-1000
THR-2510

Ethics

Intro to Phil: Self & Reality
Non-Christian Religious Trad
Ethics

Physics|

Physics i

American Politics

American Politics

Intro to Astronomy

Physics - World Around Us
Physics - World Around Us
Intro. To Astronomy

Physics - World Around Us
Understanding the Weather
Physics - World Around Us
General Psychology

General Psychology

General Psychology
Communicating in Russian |
Communicating in Russian |1
Communicating in Russian |
Comunicating in Russian |1
Inter Russian: Lang & Culture
American Politics
Introduction to Astronomy
Introduction to Sociology
Intro to Sociology
Communicating in Spanish |
Communicating in Spanish |1
Intermediate Spanish
Non-Christian Religious Trad
Approaching the Arts: Theatre
Acting |: Fundamentals

University reserves the right to modify or cancel any articulation agreement at any time without notice.



