SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY

221 North Grand Boulevard St. Louis, MO 63103-2097 Phone: 314-977-2269 Fax: 314-977-3447 Office of the University Registrar

Unofficial Transfer Articulation - General Education Listing Only

To obtain official course articulations, you must submit an official transcript from every college and university you have attended. To learn more about official credit transfer and the transfer student admissions process, please visit http://www.slu.edu/admissions/transfers/.

Inst.	Trans. Course	Transfer Title	SLU Course	SLU Title
St. Lo	ouis Comm Colle	ges		
	20-111	Financial Accounting I	ACCT-2200	Financial Accounting
	40-031	Communication 1	CMM-1200	Public Speaking
	40-101	English Comp 1	ENGL-1500	The Process of Composition
	40-102	English Comp 2	ENGL-1900	Adv Strats of Wrtg & Rsrch
	50-105	College Algebra	MATH-1200	College Algebra
	50-170	College Algebra	MATH-1200	College Algebra
	50-180	Finite Math	MATH-1220	Finite Math
	69-101	Intro Mass Comm	CMM-1000	Human Comm and Culture
	72-103	Fundmntl Chem 1	CHEM-1083	Principles of Chemistry I
	82-100	Amer Civilization	HIST-2600	Hist of the US to 1865
	82-101	American History I	HIST-2600	Hist of the US to 1865
	82-102	Amer History 2	HIST-2610	Hist of US since 1865
	84-100	Int Amer Poltcs	POLS-1100	American Politics
	88-100	Introduction to Sociology	SOC-1100	Introduction to Sociology
	95-201	General Psych 1	PSY-1010	General Psychology
	97-101	Oral Communcatn	CMM-1200	Public Speaking
	97-104	Speech	CMM-1200	Public Speaking
	ACC-101	Financial Accounting I	ACCT-2200	Financial Accounting
	ACC-103	Managerial Accounting	ACCT-2220	Managerial Accounting
	ACC-110	Financial Accounting I	ACCT-2200	Financial Accounting
	ACC-114	Managerial Accounting	ACCT-2220	Managerial Accounting
	ART-100	Intro to Art	ARTH-1000	Approaching the Arts: Art
	ART-101	Art History I	ARTH-1110	History of Art I
	ART-102	Art History II	ARTH-1120	History of Art II
	ART-109	Drawing I	ART-2000	Drawing I
	ART-131	Cmp Art Studio:Photo,Illus,Qrk	ART-2500 ART-2600	Computer Art I Photography I
	ART-165 ART-167	Photography I	ART-2600 ART-2600	Photography I
	ART-107 ART-586	Color Photography Seminar in Art History	ARTH-1010	History of Art
	BIO-111	Introductory Biology I	BIOL-1100	Introduction to Biology
	BLW-201	Legal Environment of Business	MGT-2000	Legal Environment Bus
	BUS-202	Statistical Analysis	DSCI-2070	Intro Business Statistics
	CHM-101	Fundamentals of Chemistry I	CHEM-1083	Principles of Chemistry I
	CHM-102	Fundamentals of Chemistry II	CHEM-1483	Principles of Chemistry II
	CHM-109	Chemistry and the Environment	CHEM-1000	Chemistry and the Environment
	CHM-115	Fundamentals of Chemistry	CHEM-1050	Basic Chemistry
	COM-107	Public Speaking	CMM-1200	Public Speaking
	COM-201	Interpersonal Communication	CMM-1200	Public Speaking
	COM-518	Oral Comm: Pt 1	CMM-1000	Intro to Human Communication
	ENG-101	College Composition I	ENGL-1500	The Process of Composition
	ENG-102	College Composition II	ENGL-1900	Adv Strategies Rhetoric & Resr
	ENG-104	Honors College Composition I	ENGL-1500	The Process of Composition
	ENG-105	Honors College Composition II	ENGL-1900	Adv Strategies Rhetoric & Resr
	ENG-201	Introduction to Fiction	ENGL-2600	Introduction to Short Fiction
	ENG-202	Introduction to Poetry & Plays	ENGL-2200	Introduction to Poetry
	ENG-203	American Literature	ENGL-2REQ	American Literature
	ENG-204	American Lit Before 1865	ENGL-2REQ	American Lit Before 1865
	ENG-205	American Lit After 1865	ENGL-2REQ	American Lit After 1865

ENG-206	Modern American Literature	ENGL-2REQ	Modern American Literature
ENG-207	Humor in American Literature	ENGL-2REQ	Humor in American Literature
ENG-210	British Literature Before 1800	ENGL-2REQ	British Literature Before 1800
ENG-211	British Literature After 1800	ENGL-2REQ	British Literature After 1800
ENG-213	The Short Novel	ENGL-230	Introduction to the Novel
ENG-214	Contemporary Fiction	ENGL-2REQ	Contemporary Fiction
ENG-215	Popular Lit: Fantasy & Horror	ENGL-2REQ	Popular Lit: Fantasy & Horror
ENG-216	Women in Literature	ENGL-2REQ	Women in Literature
ENG-217	Major Black Writers	ENGL-2REQ	Major Black Writers
ENG-218	Literature of Amer Minorities	ENGL-2REQ	Literature of Amer Minorities
ENG-222	Major British Writers	ENGL-2REQ	Major British Writers
ENG-225	Poetry Writing	ENGL-2ELE	ENGL Elective
ENG-226	Children's Literature	ENGL-2REQ	Children's Literature
ENG-227	Literature of the South	ENGL-2REQ	Literature of the South
ENG-228	Studies in Literature	ENGL-210	Literary Studies
ENG-230	Environmental Literature	ENGL-2REQ	Environmental Literature
ENG-231	World Literature	ENGL-2REQ	World Literature
ENG-232	Literature of the Caribbean	ENGL-2REQ	Literature of the Caribbean
ENG-569	Native American Literature	ENGL-2REQ	Native American Literature
ENG-577	Intro to Literary Theory	ENGL-2020	Intro to Literary Study
ENG-577 ENG-587	American Literature: Part I	ENGL-2020 ENGL-2REQ	American Literature: Part I
FRE-101	Elementary French I	FREN-1010	Communicating in French
FRE-102	Elementary French II	FREN-1020	Communicating in French II
FRE-201	Intermediate French I	FREN-2010	Interm French Lang & Cult
FREN-110	Elementary French I	FREN-1010	Elementary Frechl I
FREN-120	Elementary French II	FREN-1020	Communicating in French II
GEG-103	Physical Geography	EAS-1170	Physical Geography
GEG-106	U. S. and World Geography	EAS-1170	Physical Geography
GEO-100	Earth Science	EAS-1010	Earth Systems I: Solid Earth
GEO-101	Earth Science (Laboratory)	EAS-1020	Earth Systems I Lab
GEO-102	Introduction to Geology	EAS-1140	Earth History
GEO-112	Historical Geology	EAS-1140	Earth History
GEO-113	Oceanography	EAS-1050	Introduction to Oceanography
GER-101	Elementary German I	GR-1010	Communicating in German I
GER-102	Elementary German II	GR-1020	Communicating in German II
GER-201	Intermediate German I	GR-2010	Intermediate German
GRM-190	Topic in German Language & Cul	GR-2010	Intermediate Germ: Lang & Cul
HIS-101	American History I	HIST-2600	His of US since 1865
HMS-100	Introduction to Human Services	SWRK-1000	Fields of Action in Social Wor
HST-101	American History I	HIST-2600	History of the U.S. to 1865
HST-102	American History II	HIST-2610	Hist of the U.S. since 1865
HST-103	American History I, Honors	HIST-2600	History of the U.S. to 1865
HST-103	American History II, Honors	HIST-2610	Hist of the U.S. since 1865
HST-115	Ancient & Medieval Heritage	HIST-1110	Origins Mod World to 1600
HST-117	Early Modern Europe	HIST-1110	Origins Mod Wrld since 1600
	Western Tradition II		Origins Mod Wrld 1600 to Pres
HST-128		HIST-1120	
HUM-114	Exploring the Arts	ARTH-1000	Approaching the Arts: Art
IS-256	C++ Obj-Orien Programming	CSCI-1300	Intro Obj-Orient Program
IS-287	Java Programming II	CSCI-1300	Intro Obj-Orient Program
LGL-206	Business Organ & Govern Regul	MGT-2000	Legal Environment Bus
LIT-207	Introduction to the Bible as L	ENGL-2REQ	Introduction to the Bible as L
MATH-160	College Algebra	MATH-1200	College Algebra
MATH-186	Survey of Calculus	MATH-1320	Survey of Calculus
MATH-210	Analytic Geom & Calc I	MATH-1510	Calculus I
MTH-160	College Algebra	MATH-1200	College Algebra
MTH-160A	College Algebra	MATH-1200	College Algebra
MTH-160B	College Algebra	MATH-1200	College Algebra
MTH-160C	College Algebra	MATH-1200	College Algebra
MTH-176			
W1111-170	Finite Mathematics	MATH-1220	Finite Mathematics
MTH-170		MATH-1220 MATH-1220	Finite Mathematics Finite Mathematics
MTH-177	Finite Mathematics Finite Mathematics	MATH-1220	Finite Mathematics
MTH-177 MTH-186	Finite Mathematics Finite Mathematics Survey of Calculus	MATH-1220 MATH-1320	Finite Mathematics Survey of Calculus
MTH-177 MTH-186 MTH-210	Finite Mathematics Finite Mathematics Survey of Calculus Analytic Geom & Calculus I	MATH-1220 MATH-1320 MATH-1510	Finite Mathematics Survey of Calculus Calculus I
MTH-177 MTH-186	Finite Mathematics Finite Mathematics Survey of Calculus	MATH-1220 MATH-1320	Finite Mathematics Survey of Calculus

PHIL-104	Ethics	PHIL-2050	Ethics
PHL-101	Introduction to Philosophy	PHIL-1050	Intro to Phil: Self & Reality
PHL-103	World Religions	THEO-2710	Non-Christian Religious Trad
PHL-104	Ethics	PHIL-2050	Ethics
PHY-111	College Physics I	PHYS-1310	Physics I
PHY-112	College Physics II	PHYS-1330	Physics II
PSC-101	Intro to American Politics	POLS-1100	American Politics
PSC-102	American National Politics	POLS-1100	American Politics
PSC-111	Intro to Astronomy I	PHYS-1130	Intro to Astronomy
PSI-101	Physical Science Lecture I	PHYS-1010	Physics - World Around Us
PSI-105	Physical Science I	PHYS-1010	Physics - World Around Us
PSI-111	Intro to Astronomy I	PHYS-1130	Intro. To Astronomy
PSI-121	Light and Vision	PHYS-1010	Physics - World Around Us
PSI-123	Meteorology	EAS-1070	Understanding the Weather
PSI-124	Principles of Physical Science	PHYS-1010	Physics - World Around Us
PSY-200	General Psychology	PSY-1010	General Psychology
PSY-201	General Psych 1	PSY-1010	General Psychology
PSY-202	General Psych 2	PSY-1010	General Psychology
RUS-101	Elementary Russian I	RUSS-1010	Communicating in Russian I
RUS-102	Elementary Russian II	RUSS-1020	Communicating in Russian II
RUS-103	Basic Russian Conversation I	RUSS-1010	Communicating in Russian I
RUS-104	Basic Russian Conversation II	RUSS-1020	Comunicating in Russian II
RUS-203	Intermediate Russian Convers I	RUSS-2010	Inter Russian: Lang & Culture
SC-101	Intro to American Politics	POLS-1100	American Politics
SI-111	Intro Astron 1	PHYS-1130	Introduction to Astronomy
SOC-101	Introduction to Sociology	SOC-1100	Introduction to Sociology
SOC-102	Introduction to Sociology, Honr	SOC-1100	Intro to Sociology
SPA-101	Elementary Spanish I	SPAN-1010	Communicating in Spanish I
SPA-102	Elementary Spanish II	SPAN-1020	Communicating in Spanish II
SPA-201	Intermediate Spanish I	SPAN-2010	Intermediate Spanish
THL-103	World Religions	THEO-2710	Non-Christian Religious Trad
THT-101	Introduction to Theatre	THR-1000	Approaching the Arts: Theatre
THT-108	Acting I	THR-2510	Acting I: Fundamentals

Reminder/Disclaimer

Disclaimer: Articulations provided through this website are unofficial and are intended solely as a guide. Saint Louis University reserves the right to modify or cancel any articulation agreement at any time without notice.